U.S. Tsubaki Power Transmission, LLC
U.S. Tsubaki Holdings, Inc.
Corporate Headquarters
301 E. Marquardt Dr.
Wheeling, IL 60090 USA
Toll Free: 800.323.7790
Phone: 847.459.9500
Fax: 847.459.9515
Email: sales@ustsubaki.com
Website: www.ustsubaki.com
TGX SERIES TGX10-TGX70 SHOCK GUARD
A high-precision option, the TGX series features no backlash and unsurpassed operation rigidity.
Ideal for machines that require accurate positioning.
1
Item #
Torque
[Min]
Torque
[Max]
Speed
[Max]
Bore
Size
[Max]
A G Quantity
TGX10-L
1.2 lb·ft
1.7 N·m
4.7 lb·ft
6.4 N·m
1400
rpm
0.590 in
15.00 mm
2.090
in
53.00
mm
2.441 in
62.00
mm
1
11/30/2023 | Page 1 of 4
Item #
Torque
[Min]
Torque
[Max]
Speed
[Max]
Bore
Size
[Max]
A G Quantity
TGX10-M
4.0 lb·ft
5.4 N·m
10.9 lb·ft
15.0 N·m
1400
rpm
0.590 in
15.00 mm
2.090
in
53.00
mm
2.441 in
62.00
mm
1
TGX10-H
8.0 lb·ft
11.0 N·m
21.7 lb·ft
29.0 N·m
1400
rpm
0.590 in
15.00 mm
2.090
in
53.00
mm
2.441 in
62.00
mm
1
TGX20-L
4.8 lb·ft
6.5 N·m
17.4 lb·ft
24.0 N·m
1100 rpm
0.980 in
25.00 mm
2.520
in
64.00
mm
3.386 in
86.00
mm
1
TGX20-M
9.6 lb·ft
13.0 N·m
25.1 lb·ft
34.0 N·m
1100 rpm
0.980 in
25.00 mm
2.520
in
64.00
mm
3.386 in
86.00
mm
1
TGX20-H
18.8 lb·ft
25.0 N·m
50.0 lb·ft
68.0 N·m
1100 rpm
0.980 in
25.00 mm
2.520
in
64.00
mm
3.386 in
86.00
mm
1
TGX35-L
17.0 lb·ft
23.0 N·m
50.0 lb·ft
68.0 N·m
800 rpm
1.380 in
35.00 mm
2.680
in
68.00
mm
4.213 in
107.00
mm
1
11/30/2023 | Page 2 of 4
Item #
Torque
[Min]
Torque
[Max]
Speed
[Max]
Bore
Size
[Max]
A G Quantity
TGX35-M
32.0 lb·ft
43.0 N·m
72.0 lb·ft
98.0 N·m
800 rpm
1.380 in
35.00 mm
2.680
in
68.00
mm
4.213 in
107.00
mm
1
TGX35-H
64.0 lb·ft
87.0 N·m
145.0
lb·ft
196.0 N·m
800 rpm
1.380 in
35.00 mm
2.680
in
68.00
mm
4.213 in
107.00
mm
1
TGX50-L
33.0 lb·ft
45.0 N·m
87.0 lb·ft
118.0 N·m
600 rpm
2.170 in
55.00 mm
3.620
in
92.00
mm
5.827 in
148.00
mm
1
TGX50-M
66.0 lb·ft
90.0 N·m
145.0
lb·ft
196.0 N·m
600 rpm
2.170 in
55.00 mm
3.620
in
92.00
mm
5.827 in
148.00
mm
1
TGX50-H
130.0
lb·ft
176.0 N·m
289.0
lb·ft
392.0
N·m
600 rpm
2.170 in
55.00 mm
3.620
in
92.00
mm
5.827 in
148.00
mm
1
TGX70-L
94.0 lb·ft
127.0 N·m
268.0
lb·ft
363.0
N·m
480 rpm
2.760 in
70.00 mm
3.860
in
98.00
mm
7.283 in
185.00
mm
1
11/30/2023 | Page 3 of 4
Item #
Torque
[Min]
Torque
[Max]
Speed
[Max]
Bore
Size
[Max]
A G Quantity
TGX70-M
195.0
lb·ft
265.0
N·m
376.0
lb·ft
510.0 N·m
480 rpm
2.760 in
70.00 mm
3.860
in
98.00
mm
7.283 in
185.00
mm
1
TGX70-H
289.0
lb·ft
392.0
N·m
578.0
lb·ft
784.0
N·m
480 rpm
2.760 in
70.00 mm
3.860
in
98.00
mm
7.283 in
185.00
mm
1
1
11/30/2023 | Page 4 of 4